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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Joshua Gordon          M4044         1/10    6:52     1:25:19
2     Thomas Kreuzpeintner   M4549          1/7    6:55     1:25:51
3     Adam Goering           M2529          1/1    7:22     1:31:22
4     Israel Shirk           M3034          1/2    7:24     1:31:53
5     Mackenzie Madison      F2529          1/4    7:30     1:33:04
6     Larry Coxe             M5559          1/6    7:55     1:38:13
7     John Toepke            M3539          1/7    7:59     1:39:08
8     Michael Callaway       M1519          1/1    8:01     1:39:28
9     Casey Hire             F3539         1/12    8:04     1:40:08
10    Joe Griffin            M5054          1/7    8:05     1:40:25
11    David Gent             M3539          2/7    8:07     1:40:44
12    Colin McMillen         M3539          3/7    8:13     1:41:56
13    Andy Clarke            M4549          2/7    8:14     1:42:10
14    Sarah Cascagnette      F3539         2/12    8:19     1:43:11
15    Joe Schwarte           M5054          2/7    8:28     1:45:10
16    Wendy Pierpont         F4044         1/11    8:28     1:45:13
17    Mark Moran             M4549          3/7    8:36     1:46:42
18    Jason Bosch            M4044         2/10    8:37     1:47:04
19    Andy Hamilton          M5054          3/7    8:42     1:48:00
20    Robert Cadena          M3539          4/7    8:48     1:49:19
21    Eugene Shanks          M6064          1/1    8:53     1:50:24
22    Alexander Schwarzkopf  M3539          5/7    8:55     1:50:47
23    Kris Pearce            F3034          1/9    9:05     1:52:51
24    Sahra Nielsen          F3034          2/9    9:05     1:52:52
25    Kristi Leblanc         F3034          3/9    9:10     1:53:45
26    Kevin Mullerleile      M3539          6/7    9:15     1:54:52
27    Karla Snyder           F4044         2/11    9:15     1:54:58
28    Rachel Miller          F3539         3/12    9:25     1:56:53
29    Todd Dejong            M4549          4/7    9:38     1:59:37
30    Jennifer Graham        F3034          4/9    9:38     1:59:37
31    Taryn Jackson          F3539         4/12    9:42     2:00:31
32    Anne Yoder             F3034          5/9    9:43     2:00:44
33    Brent Woods            M4549          5/7    9:46     2:01:20
34    Andy Halvorsen         M4044         3/10    9:47     2:01:27
35    Jenica Hopson          F3539         5/12    9:48     2:01:46
36    James Markus           M5559          2/6    9:51     2:02:20
37    Laurie Higgins         F3539         6/12    9:56     2:03:16
38    Jake Shaw              M4044         4/10    9:58     2:03:43
39    Chad Kretschmann       M3539          7/7   10:01     2:04:21
40    Kisten Dede            F5054          1/5   10:04     2:05:04
41    Claire Oshatz          F4044         3/11   10:07     2:05:37
42    John Hall              M5559          3/6   10:09     2:06:04
43    Roger Butenschoen      M5054          4/7   10:10     2:06:13
44    Jerry Stromme          M5054          5/7   10:15     2:07:20
45    John Hartman           M6569          1/2   10:16     2:07:32
46    Mary Cox               F3034          6/9   10:17     2:07:37
47    Elizabeth Fine         F4549          1/4   10:17     2:07:46
48    Molly Blancett         F3034          7/9   10:20     2:08:20
49    Christine Bodner       F3539         7/12   10:20     2:08:20
50    Jeff McKay             M5054          6/7   10:21     2:08:38
51    Kirsten Cardwell       F2529          2/4   10:23     2:08:59
52    Ginger Thramer         F5054          2/5   10:26     2:09:40
53    Bruce Tufts            M6569          2/2   10:30     2:10:24
54    Ann Hughey             F5559          1/4   10:30     2:10:27
55    Ruby Holmes            F2529          3/4   10:32     2:10:53
56    Blaine Cluskey         F2529          4/4   10:33     2:10:56
57    Kenny Fife             M4044         5/10   10:34     2:11:15
58    Ashley Hale            F3034          8/9   10:36     2:11:33
59    Doug Lauderbach        M4044         6/10   10:42     2:12:59
60    Jennifer Briggs        F3539         8/12   10:43     2:13:04
61    Ryan Black             M3034          2/2   10:46     2:13:37
62    Jan Griffin            F5054          3/5   10:51     2:14:46
63    Becky Girvan           F4044         4/11   10:51     2:14:48
64    Heather Cadena         F4044         5/11   10:52     2:14:56
65    Erin Gallo             F3034          9/9   10:58     2:16:17
66    Cheryl Peterson        F5559          2/4   10:59     2:16:21
67    Steve Cary             M4044         7/10   11:00     2:16:33
68    Boyana Norris          F4044         6/11   11:04     2:17:30
69    Therese Bauer          F5054          4/5   11:06     2:17:56
70    Juliana Cichy          F3539         9/12   11:21     2:20:53
71    Leslie Pelinka         F4044         7/11   11:33     2:23:26
72    Ken Finch              M5559          4/6   11:37     2:24:18
73    Dan Kraegenbrink       M4044         8/10   11:39     2:24:40
74    David Alexander        M4044         9/10   11:47     2:26:24
75    Mike Westlake          M5559          5/6   11:50     2:26:55
76    Rebecca Eastwood       F5559          3/4   12:03     2:29:42
77    Susan Pavel            F4549          2/4   12:26     2:34:20
78    Doug Gallagher         M4044        10/10   12:27     2:34:43
79    Michael Carnevale      M5054          7/7   12:29     2:35:04
80    Daniele McCallum       F3539        10/12   12:31     2:35:31
81    Teresa Mason           F5054          5/5   12:38     2:36:52
82    Dawn Weaver            F3539        11/12   12:38     2:36:57
83    Dani Tubman            F4044         8/11   12:42     2:37:38
84    Sarah Hocken           F4044         9/11   12:42     2:37:40
85    Greg Finch             M5559          6/6   12:43     2:38:00
86    Jeffrey Jones          M4549          6/7   12:50     2:39:24
87    Voula Weaver           F5559          4/4   12:56     2:40:38
88    Rhonda Zimlich         F4044        10/11   12:57     2:40:47
89    Dionne Plahn           F3539        12/12   13:05     2:42:32
90    Lynn Lary              F4549          3/4   13:41     2:50:00
91    Leah Yeager            F4044        11/11   13:45     2:50:43
92    Mike Read              M4549          7/7   13:45     2:50:44
93    Larry Hirons           M7074          1/1   14:46     3:03:20
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